

WOMEN OF DISTINCTION AWARD

Nomination Form

City of Stanton | 7800 Katella Avenue, Stanton, CA 90680 | StantonCA.gov

AWARD CATEGORIES: Please select a category you feel fits your nominee

☐ BUSINESS / PROFESSIONAL – An outstandin setting who has contributed greatly to the com	
☐ COMMUNITY / NON-PROFIT – A volunteer, so has made an outstanding contribution to the c	upervisor, administrator, manager or member who ommunity.
	inated as a "Woman of Distinction." Nominees must live, unteer in Stanton
NAME OF NOMINEE:	
ADDRESS OF NOMINEE:	
NOMINEE'S PHONE NUMBER:	
NAME OF NOMINATING INDIVIDUAL:	
ADDRESS OF NOMINATING INDIVIDUAL:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
Below or on an attached sheet, please explain v Distinction" in the City of Stanton:	why your nominee should be named a "Woman of

Nominations are due to the City of Stanton no later than **Thursday, February 22, 2024, at 6pm.**

You may submit this form via mail, e-mail, or hand delivery.

Mail/In Person: 7800 Katella Ave.

Stanton, CA 90680

E-mail: CommunityServices@StantonCA.gov.